SAlI WALL WASHER 106
SALWW106.12.BLK..30.24.

Track Mounted
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Mounting
Wattage
Voltage
Dimensions
Finish

ccT

Beam Angle
Material
Driver

IP Rating
Luminous Flux
CRI

Colour Deviation

Lifetime

Track 3-Circuit
12w

240V

(D) @65mm x (L) 64mm
Black

3000K

24°
Aluminium
Remote

P20

1050lm

>92+

<2 SDCM
50,000 hours
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Control Gear
Accessories
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